
23 22

2120

1918

17

16

34

15

14

13
12

11
10

87

6
5

43
2

1

4443
42

41

40

39

38

37

36

359

33

32

31
30

29

28
27

26
25

24

OtoOto

RockRock
FloydFloyd

SloanSloan

GrantGrant
MillerMiller

ListonListon

UnionUnion

LibertyLiberty

WillowWillow

KedronKedron

BannerBanner

GrangeGrange

MovilleMoville

RutlandRutland

MorganMorgan

ConcordConcord
ArlingtonArlington

West ForkWest Fork

WoodburyWoodbury

Sioux CitySioux City

Wolf CreekWolf Creek

Little SiouxLittle SiouxLakeportLakeport

West LibertyWest Liberty

West Sioux CityWest Sioux City

West WoodburyWest Woodbury

Woodbury County Supervisor DistrictsWoodbury County Supervisor Districts

±Michelle K. Skaff
Woodbury County Auditor & Recorder

620 Douglas St. - Room 103
Sioux City, IA 511010 1 2 3 4 5 60.5

Miles

District 3

District 5

55

33

11

22
44

Districts

District 2

District 1

District 4


